[bookmark: _GoBack]JCM Credits Issuance Request Form

	List of documents to be attached to this form
(Please check to confirm)
	Verification report 
	|_|

	
	Monitoring report
	|_|

	A list of documents submitted 
(in addition to the verification report and the monitoring report)
	[bookmark: Text130]Yes / No (underline as applicable)
Please ensure that all documents listed are submitted.
· (please list documents if applicable)

	Title of the project
	     

	Reference number
	     

	Third-party entity (TPE)
	     

	Period covered by this request
	Start: dd/mm/yyyy / End: dd/mm/yyyy



	Name of the focal point entity: 
	     

	Authorised signatory:
	Mr. |_|		Ms. |_|

	Last name:      
	First name:       

	Title:      

	Specimen signature: 	Date: dd/mm/yyyy



[Signature by the focal point of the project participants as appeared on the MoC]




[ANNEX] Type and amount of contribution from Japan to GHG emission reductions or removals 
	Item
	Type and amount of contribution
(please check the box as applicable)

	Total investment cost
	□ Amount ……..

	Financial support for investment 
	□ Amount ……..

	Financial support for monitoring
	□ Amount ……..

	Financial support for preparation of PDD and/or monitoring report 
	□ Amount ……..

	Financial support for validation 
	□ Amount ……..

	Financial support for verification 
	□ Amount ……..

	Other supports
	□ Amount ……..
*Please specify financial value of the support and its rationale.





*This information is disclosed only to the Joint Committee and its secretariat.
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1

Total verified emission reductions and allocation of credits (tCO2e) among project participants and/or both sides
	
	Total verified emission reductions
(tCO2 equivalent)
	Name and account number of project participants
	Both sides

	
	
	Name:     
Account number:
     
	Name:     
Account number:
     
	Name:     
Account number:
     
	Name:     
Account number:
     
	Thai side
	Japanese 
side

	Registry
	
	|_|Thai side
|_|Japanese side
	|_|Thai side
|_|Japanese side
	|_|Thai side
|_|Japanese side
	|_|Thai side
|_|Japanese side
	
	

	2013
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2014
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2015
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2016
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2017
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2018
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2019
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2020
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2021
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2022
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2023
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2024
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2025
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2026
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2027
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2028
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2029
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2030
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Total
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     



